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Ɣ )UDPH�ௗ1XNHSURRI�5HDFWRU�����&DUERQ�����PP�7UDYHO� 8'�ZRYHQ�&DUERQ�)LEUH
IUDPH��LQWHUQDO�FDEOH�URXWLQJ��,6&*����PRXQWV��(QGXUR�EHDULQJV��7KUHDGHG���PP�%%�
%RRVW����PP�UHDU�D[OH�VSDFLQJ���'�FRQWRXUHG�UXEEHU�IUDPH�SURWHFWLRQ�
Ɣ )RUN�ௗ5RFN6KR[�/\ULN�8OWLPDWH�&KDUJHU�����5&�����PP� ��PP�2IIVHW��%2267�
'HERQDLU��*ORVV�5HG�
Ɣ 6KRFN�ௗ5RFN6KR[�6XSHU�'HOX[H�8OWLPDWH�5&7��&XVWRP 5HERXQG�/,1���/
&RPSUHVVLRQ�����WXQH�����[��PP��%HDULQJ�(QG���[�ERWWRPOHVV�WRNHQ�ILWWHG��
Ɣ )URQW�:KHHO�ௗ'7�6ZLVV�;0�����6SOLQH��������� ��%ROW� ���[��PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�:KHHO�ௗ'7�6ZLVV�;0�����6SOLQH��������� ��%ROW� ;'�'ULYHU�����[��PP�
Ɣ 7\UHV� )URQW� 0D[[LV�$VVHJDL���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75� 5HDU��0D[[LV
'LVVHFWRU���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75�
Ɣ &UDQNVHW�ௗ65$0�;��&DUERQ�(DJOH����6SHHG�����PP����7� %�����'8%�
Ɣ 6KLIWHU�ௗ65$0�$;6�(DJOH����6SHHG��5HG�
Ɣ 5HDU�'HUDLOHXU�ௗ65$0�$;6�;���(DJOH����6SHHG��5HG�
Ɣ &KDLQ�ௗ65$0�*;�(DJOH����6SHHG�
Ɣ &DVVHWWH� 65$0�;2��(DJOH����6SHHG��&6�;*�����($*/( �����7�
Ɣ %UDNHV�ௗ65$0�&RGH�56&�6LQWHUHG�3DGV�
Ɣ )URQW�5RWRU�ௗ65$0�&HQWUHOLQH�����PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�5RWRU�ௗ65$0�&HQWUHOLQH�����PP�
Ɣ +DQGOHEDUV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ�&DUERQ�9����PP�5LVH� :LGWK���0���PP�
/���PP��;/���PP��
Ɣ 6WHP�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ����PP��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6DGGOH�ௗ1XNHSURRI��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6HDWSRVW�ௗ%LNH\RNH�5HYLYH�6WHDOWK�ZLWK�7ULJJ\�/RQJ /HYHU��0����PP�GURS�
/����PP�GURS��;/����PP�GURS�
Ɣ +HDGVHW�ௗ1XNHSURRI��������,,76�
Ɣ *ULSV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�6DP�+LOO�6LJQDWXUH�
Ɣ :HLJKW� �����NJ�0HGLXP�7XEHOHVV��
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Ɣ )UDPH�ௗ1XNHSURRI�5HDFWRU�����&DUERQ�����PP�7UDYHO� 8'�ZRYHQ�&DUERQ�)LEUH
IUDPH��LQWHUQDO�FDEOH�URXWLQJ��,6&*����PRXQWV��(QGXUR�EHDULQJV��7KUHDGHG���PP�%%�
%RRVW����PP�UHDU�D[OH�VSDFLQJ���'�FRQWRXUHG�UXEEHU�IUDPH�SURWHFWLRQ�
Ɣ )RUN�ௗ)R[����)ORDW��)DFWRU\�6HULHV��.DVKLPD��*ULS ��'DPSHU�����PP����PP
2IIVHW��%2267��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6KRFN�ௗ)R[�)ORDW�;��)DFWRU\�6HULHV��.DVKLPD����3RVLWLRQ� (92/�/9��&XVWRP
&0���50��0��0��WXQH�����[��PP��%HDULQJ�(QG���[�����VSDFHU�ILWWHG��
Ɣ )URQW�:KHHO�ௗ'7�6ZLVV�;0�����63/,1(�������� ��%ROW� ���[��PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�:KHHO�ௗ'7�6ZLVV�;0�����63/,1(��������� ��%ROW� 6KLPDQR�0LFURVSOLQH
'ULYHU�����[��PP�
Ɣ 7\UHV� )URQW� 0D[[LV�$VVHJDL���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75� 5HDU��0D[[LV
'LVVHFWRU���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75�
Ɣ &UDQNVHW�ௗ6KLPDQR�;7�0��������6SHHG��+ROORZWHFK��� ���PP����7����PP
&KDLQOLQH�
Ɣ 6KLIWHU�ௗ6KLPDQR�;7 0�����5�����VSHHG�5DSLGILUH�3OXV� ,�6SHF�(9�
Ɣ 5HDU�'HUDLOHXU�ௗ6KLPDQR�;7 0������6*6����6SHHG��6KDGRZ 3OXV�
Ɣ &KDLQ�ௗ6KLPDQR�;7�0�����+*����VSHHG�,QF�4XLFNOLQN��
Ɣ &DVVHWWH� 6KLPDQR�;7�0������������6SHHG��+<3(5*/,'(��� �����7�
Ɣ %UDNHV�ௗ6KLPDQR�;7�0��������3RW�%UDNH��0HWDOOLF�3DGV�
Ɣ )URQW�5RWRU�ௗ%UDNFR�����PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�5RWRU�ௗ%UDNFR�����PP�
Ɣ +DQGOHEDUV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ�9����PP�5LVH��:LGWK ��0���PP��/���PP�
;/���PP��
Ɣ 6WHP�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ����PP��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6DGGOH�ௗ1XNHSURRI��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6HDWSRVW�ௗ%LNH\RNH�'LYLQH�6WHDOWK�ZLWK�%UDQG�;�5HPRWH OHYHU��0����PP�GURS�
/�;/����PP�GURS�
Ɣ +HDGVHW�ௗ1XNHSURRI��������,,76�
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Ɣ *ULSV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�6DP�+LOO�6LJQDWXUH�
Ɣ :HLJKW� �����NJ�0HGLXP�7XEHOHVV��
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Ɣ )UDPH�ௗ1XNHSURRI�5HDFWRU�����&DUERQ�����PP�7UDYHO� 8'�ZRYHQ�&DUERQ�)LEUH
IUDPH��LQWHUQDO�FDEOH�URXWLQJ��,6&*����PRXQWV��(QGXUR�EHDULQJV��7KUHDGHG���PP�%%�
%RRVW����PP�UHDU�D[OH�VSDFLQJ���'�FRQWRXUHG�UXEEHU�IUDPH�SURWHFWLRQ�
Ɣ )RUN�ௗ)R[����)ORDW��3HUIRUPDQFH�(OLWH�6HULHV��*ULS ��'DPSHU�����PP����PP
2IIVHW��%2267��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6KRFN�ௗ)R[�)ORDW�;��3HUIRUPDQFH�(OLWH�6HULHV����3RVLWLRQ� /9�(92/��&XVWRP
&0���50��0��0��WXQH�����[��PP��%HDULQJ�(QG���[�����VSDFHU�ILWWHG��
Ɣ )URQW�:KHHO�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ�9������ ��%ROW�����[��PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�:KHHO�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ�9������ ��%ROW��6KLPDQR 0LFURVSOLQH�'ULYHU�
���[��PP�
Ɣ 7\UHV� )URQW� 0D[[LV�$VVHJDL���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75� 5HDU��0D[[LV
'LVVHFWRU���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75�
Ɣ &UDQNVHW�ௗ6KLPDQR�6/;�0��������6SHHG��+ROORZWHFK��� ���PP����7����PP
&KDLQOLQH�
Ɣ 6KLIWHU�ௗ6KLPDQR�6/; 0�����,5�����VSHHG�5DSLGILUH 3OXV��,�6SHF�(9�
Ɣ 5HDU�'HUDLOHXU�ௗ6KLPDQR�6/; 0������6*6����6SHHG��6KDGRZ 3OXV�
Ɣ &KDLQ�ௗ6KLPDQR�6/;�0�����+*����VSHHG�,QF�4XLFNOLQN��
Ɣ &DVVHWWH� 6KLPDQR�6/;�0������������6SHHG��+<3(5*/,'(��� �����7�
Ɣ %UDNHV�ௗ6KLPDQR�6/;�0��������3RW�%UDNH��0HWDOOLF�3DGV�
Ɣ )URQW�5RWRU�ௗ%UDNFR�����PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�5RWRU�ௗ%UDNFR�����PP�
Ɣ +DQGOHEDUV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ�9����PP�5LVH��:LGWK ��0���PP��/���PP�
;/���PP��
Ɣ 6WHP�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ����PP��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6DGGOH�ௗ1XNHSURRI��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6HDWSRVW�ௗ%UDQG�;�$VFHQG�LQWHUQDO�ZLWK�%UDQG�;�5HPRWH OHYHU��0����PP�GURS�
/����PP�GURS��;/����PP�GURS��
Ɣ +HDGVHW�ௗ1XNHSURRI��������,,76�
Ɣ *ULSV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�6DP�+LOO�6LJQDWXUH�
Ɣ :HLJKW� �����NJ�0HGLXP�7XEHOHVV��
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Ɣ )UDPH�ௗ1XNHSURRI�5HDFWRU�����$OOR\�����PP�7UDYHO� FXVWRP�WULSOH�EXWWHG
K\GUR�IRUPHG�WXEH�VHW�IRU�IURQW�WULDQJOH�DQG�FKDLQ�VWD\V��8'�ZRYHQ�FDUERQ�ILEUH�6HDW
VWD\V��LQWHUQDO�FDEOH�URXWLQJ��LQWHUQDO�FDEOH�URXWLQJ��,6&*����PRXQW��(QGXUR�EHDULQJV�
WKUHDGHG���PP�%%��%RRVW����PP�UHDU�D[OH�VSDFLQJ���'�FRQWRXUHG�UXEEHU�IUDPH
SURWHFWLRQ��
Ɣ )RUN�ௗ5RFN6KR[�/\ULN�6HOHFW���&KDUJHU�����5&����PP� ��PP�2IIVHW��%2267�
'HERQDLU��*ORVV�%ODFN�
Ɣ 6KRFN�ௗ5RFN6KR[�6XSHU�'HOX[H�6HOHFW��57��&XVWRP�5HERXQG /,1��
&RPSUHVVLRQ�/�����WXQH�����[��PP��%HDULQJ�(QG���[�ERWWRPOHVV�WRNHQ�ILWWHG��
Ɣ )URQW�:KHHO�ௗ1XNHSURRI�1HXWURQ�9������ 7XEHOHVV�5HDG\� ��K�����[��PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�:KHHO�ௗ1XNHSURRI�1HXWURQ�9������ 7XEHOHVV�5HDG\� ��K��65$0�;'�'ULYHU
ZLWK����SRLQWV�RI�HQJDJHPHQW�����[��PP�
Ɣ 7\UHV� )URQW� 0D[[LV�$VVHJDL���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75� 5HDU��0D[[LV
'LVVHFWRU���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75�
Ɣ &UDQNVHW�ௗ65$0�*;�(DJOH����6SHHG�����PP����7��%���� '8%�
Ɣ 6KLIWHU�ௗ65$0�*;�(DJOH����6SHHG�
Ɣ 5HDU�'HUDLOHXU�ௗ65$0�*;�(DJOH����6SHHG�
Ɣ &KDLQ�ௗ65$0�*;�(DJOH����6SHHG�
Ɣ &DVVHWWH� 65$0�*;�(DJOH����6SHHG��&6�;*�����($*/( �����7�
Ɣ %UDNHV�ௗ65$0�*XLGH�5(�
Ɣ )URQW�5RWRU�ௗ65$0�&HQWUHOLQH�����PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�5RWRU�ௗ65$0�&HQWUHOLQH�����PP�
Ɣ +DQGOHEDUV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�+RUL]RQ�9����PP�5LVH��:LGWK ��0���PP��/���PP�
;/���PP��
Ɣ 6WHP�ௗ1XNHSURRI�1HXWURQ�$0����PP��EODFN�
Ɣ 6DGGOH�ௗ1XNHSURRI��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6HDWSRVW�ௗ%UDQG�;�$VFHQG�LQWHUQDO������PP��0����PP GURS��/�����PP�GURS�
;/����PP�GURS�

ÃÈ



"kXIdg]]N�ÃÁÃÃ�+gIhh�.IYI<hI��/dIE�
gQD�/PIIj

Ɣ +HDGVHW�ௗ1XNHSURRI��������,,76�
Ɣ *ULSV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�6DP�+LOO�6LJQDWXUH�
Ɣ :HLJKW� �����NJ�0HGLXP�7XEHOHVV��
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Ɣ )UDPH�ௗ1XNHSURRI�5HDFWRU�����$OOR\�����PP�7UDYHO� FXVWRP�WULSOH�EXWWHG
K\GUR�IRUPHG�WXEH�VHW�IRU�IURQW�WULDQJOH�DQG�FKDLQ�VWD\V��8'�ZRYHQ�FDUERQ�ILEUH�6HDW�VWD\V�
LQWHUQDO�FDEOH�URXWLQJ��LQWHUQDO�FDEOH�URXWLQJ��,6&*����PRXQW��(QGXUR�EHDULQJV��WKUHDGHG
��PP�%%��%RRVW����PP�UHDU�D[OH�VSDFLQJ���'�FRQWRXUHG�UXEEHU�IUDPH�SURWHFWLRQ��
Ɣ )RUN�ௗ0DU]RFFKL�%RPEHU�=������PP����PP�2IIVHW��%2267� 5$,/�'DPSHU��*ORVV
%ODFN��
Ɣ 6KRFN�ௗ5RFN6KR[�6XSHU�'HOX[H�6HOHFW�5��&XVWRP�5HERXQG /,1���/�&RPSUHVVLRQ
7XQH�����[��PP��%HDULQJ�(QG���[�ERWWRPOHVV�WRNHQ�ILWWHG��
Ɣ )URQW�:KHHO�ௗ6XQ�5LQJOH�'XURF����&RPS��������[���PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�:KHHO�ௗ6XQ�5LQJOH�'XURF����&RPS������6KLPDQR 0LFURVSOLQH�'ULYHU�
���[��PP�
Ɣ 7\UHV� )URQW� 0D[[LV�$VVHJDL���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75� 5HDU��0D[[LV
'LVVHFWRU���´[����:7��&�0D[[7HUUD�(;2��75�
Ɣ &UDQNVHW�ௗ5DFH�)DFH�5LGH�����6SHHG�&UDQN�����PP����7� ��PP�&KDLQOLQH�
Ɣ 6KLIWHU�ௗ6KLPDQR�'HRUH�0�����,5�����VSHHG�5DSLGILUH 3OXV��,�6SHF�(9�
Ɣ 5HDU�'HUDLOHXU�ௗ6KLPDQR�'HRUH�0������6*6����6SHHG� 6KDGRZ�3OXV��
Ɣ &KDLQ�ௗ6KLPDQR�'HRUH�0��������6SHHG�
Ɣ &DVVHWWH� 6KLPDQR�'HRUH�0��������6SHHG��+<3(5*/,'(��� �����7�
Ɣ %UDNHV�ௗ65$0�7%&�
Ɣ )URQW�5RWRU� 65$0�����PP�
Ɣ 5HDU�5RWRU�ௗ65$0�����PP�
Ɣ +DQGOHEDUV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�1HXWURQ�9����PP�5LVH��:LGWK ��0���PP��/���PP�
;/���PP�
Ɣ 6WHP�ௗ1XNHSURRI�1HXWURQ�$0����PP��EODFN�
Ɣ 6DGGOH�ௗ1XNHSURRI��%ODFN�
Ɣ 6HDWSRVW�ௗ%UDQG�;�$VFHQG�LQWHUQDO������PP��0����PP GURS��/����PP�'URS�
;/����PP�GURS�
Ɣ +HDGVHW�ௗ1XNHSURRI��������,,76�
Ɣ *ULSV�ௗ1XNHSURRI�6DP�+LOO�6LJQDWXUH�
Ɣ :HLJKW� ��NJ�0HGLXP�7XEHOHVV��
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